I live …

Yes, I live in a house. 

He lives …
I live with … 

4

1

5

2

6

3

SENTENCE
BUILDER

REMEMBER

One hundred 100
One thousand 1,000
One hundred thousand 100,000
One million 1,000,000
One billion 1,000,000,000

BILLIONMILLION

THOUSANDHUNDRED

One hundred and one 101
Two hundred and thirty-five 235
One thousand, seven hundred and fifty-two 1,752
Twenty-nine thousand, eight hundred and thirty-nine 29,839
Three hundred and twenty-one thousand, eight 
hundred and forty-five

321,845

One million, two hundred thousand, four hundred
 and sixty-three

1,200,463

Where
do

I
you
we
they

work?
live?
go to school?
eat lunch?does he

she

Your turn.  Ask one person three questions:  For example:  
1. Where do you live?  2. Do you live alone?  3. Who do you live with?

He lives alone.

Where does Pierre live? Who does Pierre live with?1 2